Bess Rich for District 6 625 Cumberland Rd E Mobile. Alabama 36608

Required Stamp

Bess Rich for District 6 625 Cumberland Rd E Mobile. Alabama 36608

Cut along this line, Fold in half,









While chief of police in the city of Mobile I had the opportunity to work alongside Bess Rich on numerous issues. Bess always remained a strong supporter of public safety. As I took command of the sheriffs department Bess remained involved in helping the community and helping citizens even without any official title. Bess Rich is a true leader, devoted to public service and conservative values.

Sheriff Sam Cochran

In my 25 years with MAWSS, no Commissioner has done a better job of helping the organization and the employees improve than Bess Rich. She is dedicated, informed, and focused 100% on public service.

## **Malcolm Steeves**

Executive Director of Mobile Area Water and Sewer Service

PERMIT NO. 1343 MOBILE, AL PAID PRSRT STD D.S. POSTAGE

## **Partnering with Bess**

## Working Together for Families

Bess is a close and trusted friend. I admire her as a public servant who always listens to her constituents, represents their best interests, and is courageous in her principles and convictions. I look forward to working with her to improve the quality of life in District 6. My family and I will support and vote for Bess on November 2.

> **Connie Hudson** Mobile County Commissioner





80336 smsdslA .9lidoM 625 Cumberland Rd E Paid for by Bess Rich for District 6



tv Council